Perepelytsia Oleksandr Oleksiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Nov. 11, 1965

Kozelshchyna District State Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal April 3, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3752
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3752

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Perepelytsia Zhanna Oleksandrivna wife
BukoHaB4unin komiTeT HoBOranewmnHCbKol
CenunuiHoi paan , cekpeTap CeINLLHOI

paau

Perepelytsia Mariia Oleksandrivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21794
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21794
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21794
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21794
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21795
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21795
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21795
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21795

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

Ko3enblwmnHCbKa paioHHa paga
MontaBcbkoi obnacTi, OenyTtaT
panoHHOI pagn

Ko3enblnHCbKa panoHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis,
onoBa panaep>XaaMiHicTpauii

Ko3enblMHCbKa panioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
onoBa pangep>xaaMiHicTpauii

Kozelshyna District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Kozelshyna District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

1 690,81

13 670,23

7 205,83

5 347,04

2 881,06

12

282,24

7 786,43

4 820,49

3 221,62

2 302,87


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bfddb25-af39-47fa-aad3-c7e1d06fb057
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d779f5db-bd93-44be-be4b-91435197b792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e22c609-e538-421d-ae16-0a88e84b4ceb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_08367fc0-58c5-44bf-bacd-49adee26a80a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3941ce0-d82c-4118-970c-1d04337acb84

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

300 000,00

410 000,00

620 000,00

620 000,00

620 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bfddb25-af39-47fa-aad3-c7e1d06fb057
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bfddb25-af39-47fa-aad3-c7e1d06fb057
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bfddb25-af39-47fa-aad3-c7e1d06fb057
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d779f5db-bd93-44be-be4b-91435197b792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d779f5db-bd93-44be-be4b-91435197b792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d779f5db-bd93-44be-be4b-91435197b792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e22c609-e538-421d-ae16-0a88e84b4ceb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e22c609-e538-421d-ae16-0a88e84b4ceb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e22c609-e538-421d-ae16-0a88e84b4ceb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_08367fc0-58c5-44bf-bacd-49adee26a80a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_08367fc0-58c5-44bf-bacd-49adee26a80a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_08367fc0-58c5-44bf-bacd-49adee26a80a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3941ce0-d82c-4118-970c-1d04337acb84
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3941ce0-d82c-4118-970c-1d04337acb84
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3941ce0-d82c-4118-970c-1d04337acb84

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 392 485,00

2017 UAH 56 560,00

2016 UAH 13 429,00

2015 UAH 51 937,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bfddb25-af39-47fa-aad3-c7e1d06fb057
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d779f5db-bd93-44be-be4b-91435197b792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e22c609-e538-421d-ae16-0a88e84b4ceb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_08367fc0-58c5-44bf-bacd-49adee26a80a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3941ce0-d82c-4118-970c-1d04337acb84
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bfddb25-af39-47fa-aad3-c7e1d06fb057
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d779f5db-bd93-44be-be4b-91435197b792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e22c609-e538-421d-ae16-0a88e84b4ceb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_08367fc0-58c5-44bf-bacd-49adee26a80a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3941ce0-d82c-4118-970c-1d04337acb84

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

78528.0 sq.

78528.0 sq.

78528.0 sq.

78528.0 sq.

78528.0 sq.

74.0 sq. m (1)

74.0 sq. m (1)

74.0 sq. m (1)

74.0 sq. m (1)

74.0 sq. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bfddb25-af39-47fa-aad3-c7e1d06fb057
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d779f5db-bd93-44be-be4b-91435197b792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e22c609-e538-421d-ae16-0a88e84b4ceb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_08367fc0-58c5-44bf-bacd-49adee26a80a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3941ce0-d82c-4118-970c-1d04337acb84

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Nno 01 depmep M 01
®depmep 2004
FKB8350 'Kb8350 1987

No 01 depmep M 01
depmep 2004
FKB8350 'Kb8350 1987

No 01 depmep MNP 01
®depmep 2004
FKB8350 'Kb8350 1987

No 01 depmep MNP 01
depmep 2004
FKB8350 'KB8350 1987

Mo 01 depmep MNP 01
®depmep 2004
FKB8350 'KE8350 1987


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bfddb25-af39-47fa-aad3-c7e1d06fb057
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d779f5db-bd93-44be-be4b-91435197b792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e22c609-e538-421d-ae16-0a88e84b4ceb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_08367fc0-58c5-44bf-bacd-49adee26a80a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3941ce0-d82c-4118-970c-1d04337acb84

CAREER:

March 24, 2015 — till April 3, 2018 Kozelshchyna District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3752
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3752
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17167#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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